18-oct-16

01B
42P
01B
07R
56P
37G
79D
33B
508
85Y
29A
515
04C
90T
42A
519

CAEN BY NIGHT

15 octobre 2016

01- Prélicence mixte

Nom

BOUQUEREL Charly
POUSSIER  Gaspard
BRETEAU Eugéne
ROUILLER Lili- Rose
POMARET Raphaél
GLOWACZ Gabriel
DUFAY  Timothé
BARBATTE Noam
GEORGES Simon
YGOUF  Mathis
AVRIL Timéo
LEBOFFE- BLOT Malo
CORNU  Pierre
THEATIN Kahys
ARABEYRE Ferdinand
POMARET  Arthur

Club

Argentan BMX
Flers

Flers

Acigné

Evreux BMX
Caen BMX
Vire

Evreux BMX
Caen BMX
Caen BMX

TEAM ACIGNE

Argentan BMX
Evreux BMX
Flers

Quevert
Evreux BMX

Place

o N o o A WO DN P
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Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13



33T
17R
13C
40D
71G
08R
34R
38A
88A
31G
61J
7T
94C
950
73C
13G
14B
42B
97B
517
46F
13G
509
511
37T

CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

02- Poussin mixte

Nom

TONGNIVI Dorian
RABACHE Pacome
CORNU  Clément
DURAND Mylann
GARNIER Marius
ROUILLER Marie-Jade
RIBAULT  Axel
ARABEYRE Jules
ANNE LEVERRIER  Martin
GALLOT Camille
JEAN  Quincy
TROUVE Louka
CATHERINE Giovanni
OLIVE Marius
CENIER Mathis
GIRAULT Manoa
BARADU Maélyne
BERHAULT Robin
BISSON Emma
MELANIE Matéo

FREMONT-LELIEVRE Emilien

GUILLEMET Raphaél
GUITTIER Maxime
LAMY Lucas
TREHEC Eumael

Club

Evreux BMX
Vire

Evreux BMX
Flers

Flers

Acigné
Argentan BMX
Quevert

BMX Corbenois Pays
Argentan BMX
Vire

Vire

Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Vire

Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Flers

Argentan BMX
Flers

Flers

Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Flers

Place

0 N o o A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10



01B
95C
Q9L
10F
92
48B
87H
97P
38B
61H
92A
Q9L
37F
91L
48B
69D
86D
83D
27G
85
43B
61D
78L
93V
21B
39F
15G

CAEN BY NIGHT

15 octobre 2016

03- Pupille mixte

Nom

BRUIBAULT Mahmood
CAZALET Nolhan
LAPLANCHE Louis
FIHMI  Nino
MORAIN  Louis
BRIARD Mathis
HEBERT Erwann
PELTIER Dorian
BRIONNE Alban
HAUREE Lois
ARNAUDIN  Simon
LOGEREAU Tim
FAFIN Elouan

LE CLAINCHE Dorian
BOUQUEREL Aymeric
DULONG Enzo
DEROUET Enzo
DESMURS  Léopold
GRANDIN Loris
MARY  Clément
BARBATTE Lola
DEVAUX Baptiste
LESONGEUR Théo
VIEL Axel
BRETEAU Ernest
FRANCOIS Léanne
GALICHER Alex

Club

Vire

AC Montivilliers
Section Race BMX
Caen BMX

Vire

Section Race BMX
Evreux BMX

BMX Corbenois Pays
Flers

Flers

Querqueville

BMX Corbenois Pays
Argentan BMX
BMX Corbenois Pays
Argentan BMX

Caen BMX

Flers

Caen BMX

BMX Corbenois Pays
Vire

Evreux BMX
Martragny

Vire

Vire

Flers

Flers

Flers

Place

0 N o o A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
M5
M 5
M 5

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10



S9L
12R
1T
32D
47]
19L
29P
17T
504
514
39L
520

CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

03- Pupille mixte

Nom

LEFILLEUR Eliott
RONDEAU Noa

TAN Donatien
DUFLOT Enzo
JOUVIN- CARRIEU  Axel
LELARGE Alexis
PIERRE Théo

TRELIS Aurélien
DEBARRE Timéo
LEBOFFE- BLOT Emma
LUFTNER Charlie
VAN RYSSELBERGHE Théo

Club

Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Vire

Argentan BMX
Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Caen BMX

Place

M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points

10
10
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CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

04- Benjamin mixte

Nom Club Place Points
46) JAVOY Dorian Section Race BMX 1 30
12B BARBATTE Jade Evreux BMX 2 26
09L LORILLU Romain Flers 3 23
15S SOUCHAY Kévin Evreux BMX 4 21
89L LEBEDEL Lilian Vire 5 20
77B BADIER Louny BMX Corbenois Pays 6 19
93A ARNAUDIN Thibault Querqueville 7 18
54 MUSSARD Brandon Evreux BMX 8 17
01L LEPRINCE Marius Flers 1/2 5 16
58T TERTEREAU Erwan Vire 1/2'5 16
20F FRANCOIS Loris Flers 1/2 6 15
32L LHOMME Lorenzo Flers 1/2 6 15
79B BOUTRY  Alexis Flers 127 14
08T TENCE Enzo Flers 12 7 14
69G GAINON Julien Vire 1/2 8 13
48V VINCENT Gabriel Vire 1/2 8 13
59B BOURSIN Audrey Vire 1/4 5 12
16P PELLETIER Ylan Evreux BMX 1/4 5 12
22R ROUILLIER Jeanne-Lise Acigné 1/4'5 12
89T TAN Mickaél Caen BMX 1/4°5 12
34B BIGOT Lény Caen BMX M5 11
49C CASTEL llan Evreux BMX M5 11
13G GIRARD Paul Martragny M5 11
513 LE BLAY lanis Caen BMX M 5 11
30S SABAT Valentin Argentan BMX M 5 11
09C CATHERINE Paolo Caen BMX M 6 10
37D DESCLOS Rudy Argentan BMX M 6 10



94F
19G
20J
15B
39D
26G
S9L
516
50G
66G
93H

Nom

FREMONT-LELIEVRE
GOSSIN  Noah
JACQUELINE Dorian
BERHAULT Chloé
DESCLOS Kévin
GAILLARD Clément
LEPRINCE Odin
LEROUX  Antonin
GARNIER Noriate
GINDA  Louka
HEUZE Tom

CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

04- Benjamin mixte

Gabin

Club

Flers
Martragny
Caen BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Flers

Caen BMX
Flers

Caen BMX
Flers

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8

Points

10
10
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49V
39P
26C
96B
38L
09
16D
71C
94G
48T
77L
44S
98D
58L
39B
26V
506
14F
39T
78V
48A
52G
31J
31B
27L
518

Nom

VALLEE Guillaume
PAIN  Jules
CHRETIEN Tom
BOURSIN  Gatien
LEMESLE Kyllian
MADELAINE Sacha
DIEME Tidiane
CAVE Charles
GODARD  Mathieu
TONGNIVI  Colin
LEBRETON Damien
SIMON  Yanis
DELAUNAY Eliot
LEPRINCE Marlén
BARADU Valentin
VERON Enzo
ENOUF Edgar
FAFIN Mathys
TRUILLET Tom
VATINEL Melvin
AVRIL Noa
GEORGES Maxence
JOUVENCEL Yannis
BIGOT Loris
LANCEREAU llan
PEUDECOEUR Noah

CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

05- Minime gargon

Club

Evreux BMX
Section Race BMX
Vire

Vire

AC Montivilliers
Caen BMX
Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Querqueville
Evreux BMX

Vire

Caen BMX
Section Race BMX
Flers

Argentan BMX
Section Race BMX
Caen BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Sotteville

TEAM ACIGNE
Caen BMX

Flers

Caen BMX

Caen BMX

Caen BMX

Place

0 N o o A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10



CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

06- Mimine fille, Fille 15 ans et +

Nom Club Place Points
16 TORRES Morgane Evreux BMX M1 30
85R ROMAIN Aurélia Vire M 2 26
79D DELALONDE Morgane Bolbec Nointot M 3 23
26C CORLAY Anne-Lise St Brieuc M 4 21
90G GERVAIS Pamela Vire M5 20

73F FOUILLEUL Romane Flers M 6 19



33S
67D
89T
S4L
52F
95G
86L
96B
97
89P
501
64F
46A

Nom

SENECAL Hugo
DANJOU  Guewen
TOCQUEVILLE Hugo
LEMONNIER Mathieu
FOULON Colas
GUILLEUX  Jules
LEBRUN Pierre
BONOMI  Benjamin
MARIE Enzo
PELLETIER Hugo
BACHELOT Thibaud
FAINE Louis

AVRIL Matéo

CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

07- Cadet

Club

Evreux BMX
Vire

Evreux BMX
Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Verneuil BMX
Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Evreux BMX
Caen BMX
Bolbec Nointot
TEAM ACIGNE

Place

0 N o o A WO DN P
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Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14



111
o1v
57
21P
121
74B
98
21N
56B
31S
13H
38H
14C
43
101
60V
42B
16C
47
25L
05L
49L

CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

09- Homme 17 / 29 ans

Nom

OMONT  Charly
VERMAUX Tom
NICOLAS Titouan
PESQUEREL Pierre
GUILLOT Benjamin
BRETON Victor
LEMAI Clément
NIVET Florian
BESNARD Damien
SAILLET Pierre Louis
HARDEL-QUESNOT Enzo
HERVIEU Tom
COTARD Jordan
MAIJOLE-LAMI  Thomas
LEROY Benoit
VERWEE Quentin
BEAUMONT  Guillaume
COME  Clément
FRANCOIS Maurane
LEGOUAIS Gaetan
LUET Hugo
LECACHEUR Mickaél

Club

Evreux BMX
Verneuil BMX
Evreux BMX
Vire

Evreux BMX
Vire

Evreux BMX
Bolbec Nointot
Flers

Caen BMX
Caen BMX
Querqueville
Vire

Verneuil BMX
Argentan BMX
Petit Couronne

Querqueville

Section Race BMX

Petit Couronne
Descartes

Section Race BMX

Caen BMX

Place

0 N o o A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M7

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
10



38B
11B
59C
32C
11B
52P
04C

CAEN BY NIGHT
15 octobre 2016

10- Cruiser ou 20 pouces 30/ 39 ans

Nom

BALLON  Benjamin
BARBATTE Vincent
CORNU  Cédric
COULON  Raphaél
BOUQUEREL Julien
PICHELIN Christophe
COCHET Jeroéme

Club

Flers

Evreux BMX
Evreux BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX
Argentan BMX

Place

M1
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6
M7

Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18



44C
14R
98
84P
29
50B
24T
43H
04A
10B
20F
75P
502
505

CAEN BY NIGHT

15 octobre 2016

11- Cruiser ou 20 pouces 40 ans et +

Nom

CHARRON Dominique
RONDEAU Benjamin
MISERY  Christophe
PINCHON  Sébastien
MAUDUIT  Christopher
BRIARD Tony
TREHEC  Olivier
HUET Sylvain
ARABEYRE Yann
BEAUMONT Pascal
FOUILLEUL Cyril
PAIN Pascal
CATHERINE Arnaud
DEROUET Stéphane

Club

Vire

Caen BMX

BMX Corbenois Pays
Evreux BMX

Caen BMX
Section Race BMX
Flers

Caen BMX
Quevert

Section Race BMX
Flers

Section Race BMX
Caen BMX

Flers

Place

0 N o o A WO DN P
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Points

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14



